E ELECTRICAL WIRING ROUTING

Position of Parts in Body

[LHD]
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Moon Roof Control ECU and Motor

Navigation ECU
Navigation ECU
Noise Filter (Rear Window Defogger)
Navigation ECU
Navigation ECU
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O 6 Overhead J/B
P10
P11
P12
P13
P14
P15
P16
P17

Power Window Control SW Front RH
Power Window Control SW Rear LH
Power Window Control SW Rear RH
Power Window Master SW

Power Window Motor Front LH
Power Window Motor Front RH
Power Window Motor Rear LH
Power Window Motor Rear RH

P18 Pretensioner Front LH

P19 Pretensioner Front RH

P20 Pretensioner Rear LH

P21 Pretensioner Rear RH

54

R19
R20
R21
R22
R23
R24
R25
R26
R30
R31
R32
R33
R34
R35
R36
R37
R38
R39

Rain Sensor

Rear Combination Light LH
Rear Combination Light LH
Rear Combination Light RH
Rear Combination Light RH
Rear Door LH ECU

Rear Door LH ECU

Rear Door RH ECU

Rear Door RH ECU

Rear Door Speaker LH

Rear Door Speaker RH

Rear Height Control Valve
Rear Seat Memory SW LH
Rear Seat Memory SW RH
Rear Sunshade Control Relay
Rear Window Defogger

Rear Window Defogger

Room Oscillator (Rear)

Rear Door Outside Handle LH
Rear Door Outside Handle RH
Rear Blower Motor

Rear Blower Resistor

Rear Damper Servo Motor
Rear Door with Motor Lock Assembly LH
Rear Door with Motor Lock Assembly RH
Rear Magnetic Valve

Remote Control Mirror LH
Remote Control Mirror RH

LEXUS LS 430 (EWD607E)





